



Membership Application



We would like to become a member of the American Chamber of Commerce in Slovenia — AmCham Slovenia.

* Required field cannot be left blank.	Company Name:*	
	Address:*	
	VAT Number:*	
	First & Last Name of the Official Representative:*	
	Position:*	
	E-mail:*	Mobile Phone:

Applicant Information

Please list the employees in your company (beside the official representative) that should be invited to AmCham Slovenia's events and involved in our activities: first name, last name, position, phone number, and email address. We suggest you add employees from different areas (marketing, finance, HR etc.).

Entrepreneur and Non Profit members up to 5 individuals.	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
Corporate members up to 10 individuals.	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
Patron members up to 15 individuals.	11
	12
	13
	14
	15



Membership Categories

More on membership categories: www.amcham.si The type of membership is determined by the Board of Governors according to a company's annual turnover. All AmCham members may transition to a higher category, regardless of the revenue of the company or group to which they belong, as stated in the Membership Policy. The membership fee is payable within thirty (30) days of the date of the invoice submitted to the member by AmCham Slovenia.

Please check the appropriate category below:

Patron

The Patron membership is a special membership category intended for member companies that are the biggest supporters of AmCham Slovenia values and activities. We greatly value our Patron members as their contribution and cooperation help us inspire positive change. Patron membership represents a great opportunity for members to receive the maximum benefits out of their AmCham membership and its promotional opportunities. In addition to all existing AmCham Slovenia membership benefits, companies that apply for this type of membership will also be entitled to several exclusive features and privileges, special recognition, extra visibility, and incentives. The annual membership fee is 3,300 EUR + VAT. There is an additional one-time processing fee of 100 EUR + VAT. The number of Patron members is limited. Patron membership is by special invitation only.

Corporate and Entrepreneur

If the annual worldwide turnover of your company, or the group to which your company belongs, is above 1.5 million EUR, your annual membership fee is 1,650 EUR + VAT. There is an additional one-time processing fee of 100 EUR + VAT.

Small Business

If the annual worldwide turnover of your company, or the group to which your company belongs, is below 1.5 million EUR, your annual membership fee is 825 EUR + VAT. There is an additional one-time processing fee of 100 EUR + VAT.

Non-profit

If your company or organization is registrered as a non-profit in Slovenia or the United States of America, your annual membership fee is 275 EUR + VAT. There is an additional one-time processing fee of 100 EUR + VAT.

* Required field cannot be left blank. Mailing Address for Invoice for Membership Fee:*



Contact Information

* Required field	Contact Person (for administrative matters):*		
cannot be left blank.			
	Phone:*	E-mail:*	
	Contact Person (for accounting matters):*		
	Phone:*	E-mail:*	
	 I understand that this application will be submitted for approval to the AmCham Board of Governors. I accept the Bylaws of AmCham Slovenia (available at amcham.si). Data Protection Statement The information you provide in this Membership Application will be used solely for communicating and engaging with you and the employees of your company, as you are a member of AmCham Slovenia. AmCham Slovenia has a Privacy Policy which can be found on our website <u>here</u> . The data you provide in this Membership Application will be used solely for communicating and engaging with you and this Privacy Policy. AmCham Slovenia can publish the list of its members and the AmCham Yearbook, which may contain the names, email addresses, phone and/or mobile phone numbers, and business addresses of the employees of AmCham's member companies. This data will be available to anybody in either electronic or hard copy form. AmCham Slovenia can publish photos and videos of AmCham's events and event participants on its website, social media channels, and the AmCham Yearbook, not excluding the names of the participants portrayed in the photos/videos and the names and adresses of their companies, which will be available for anybody to see in either hard copy or electronic form. If you do not agree with your photos, videos, or other data being published, please contact us at office@amcham.si and let us know. I agree with our data being used in accordance with AmCham Slovenia's <u>Privacy Policy</u> and as stated above. Your membership starts on the first day of the month, following the receipt of the membership invoice. Your membership automatically renews every year, unless you cancel it in due time. The deadline for		
Terms of Membership			
	cancellation by written notice is no la as is stated in the AmCham Slovenia		
	Date:	Stamp:	
	Signature:		
	Soud this application	form to: office@ampham si	
	Seno uns application	form to: office@amcham.si	

or mail it to: AmCham Slovenia, Dunajska cesta 167, 1000 Ljubljana